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CAMP COST:   $50 per camp, per student. Scholarships are available.
*PLEASE NOTE: In order to participate in the LEGO Robotics Camp, a Robotics Camp Kit is REQUIRED. The Griffiss Institute has made the Robotics 
Camp Kit available for rent for $200.00, for use during the camp, with a valid credit card. Upon the return of the equipment and verification no parts 
are missing or broken the rental charge will be immediately refunded. There are no scholarships available for the Robotics Camp Kit rental.

For more information and to register, visit www.griffissinstitute.org/stem-summer-camps

NEW

2-WEEK CAMP!

VIRTUAL

NEW

THIS YEAR!

PLEASE TAKE 
NOTICE: 

Due to 
the ongoing 

health concerns 
involving COVID-19, 

this year’s STEM 
camps will be 
virtual, using 

Zoom Video 
Conferencing.

LEGO ROBOTICS CAMP*

DATES: Monday, July 6 - Friday, July 10 AND Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17 | Time: 9 am - 12 pm | Grades: 5-9 

limit: 9 groups. Groups can range from 1 – 3 students.

ARDUINO CAMP
Dates: Monday, July 13 - Thursday, July 16 |  TIME: 9 am - 12 pm | Grades: 8-12
limit: 16 students

ENGINEERING CAMP 1.0
Dates: Monday, July 20 - Friday, July 24 |  TIMe: 9 am - 3 pm | Grades: 5-8
Limit: 20 students

STEAM CAMP: ROCKS
Dates: Monday, July 27 - Friday, July 31 |  TIMe: 9 am - 3 pm | Grades: 6-9
limit: 20 students

CYBER CAMP 1.0
Dates: Monday, August 3 - Thursday, August 6 |  TIMe: 9 am - 11:20 am | Grades: 8-12 | limit: 20 students


